FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
CLASS OF STATION
FM MJO
The following application is submitted for action by the Chief, Broadcast Bureau.
ST FILE NUMBER CALL APPLICANT AND LOCATION NATURE OF APPLICATION
GA BPH -901221MG NEW ROCKY MOUNTAIN BROADCASTING
N/M 95.7MHZ GREENVILLE GA
CP FOR NEW FM ON: FREQUENCY: 95.7 MHZ .. ERP: 6 KW (H&V),

.
SECTION I I To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a
requirement to list more than one Fee Type Code.
--------~
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, LINES (1)
THROUGH (5), AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE.
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EOUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
REMITTANCE.
TOTAL AMOUNT REMITTED
WITH THIS APPLICATION
OR F11If\KJ
$ 2~030.00
ThiS form has been authorized for reproduction. FCC Form 155
May 1990
.......--
APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT FOR COMMERCIAL BROADCAST
Federal Communications CommisSion
waShington. D. C. 20554 FCC ORluu~L30
Approved by OMB
3080-0027
Expires 212S/Q2
See Page 2!> for informat,on
regardinq public burden estimate
STATION
9/
For COMMISSION Fee Use Only For APPLICANT Fee Use Only
FEE NO: Is a fee submitted with this
appl1caUon? l2Sl Yes 0 No
FEE TYPE:
If fee exempt (!lee 47 C.F.R. secUon Llll2).
indicate reason therefor (check one box);
0 NoncommercieJ educational licensee
FEE AMT: 0 Governmental enUty
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
10 SEQ;
FILE NO. 1J;//I 9' 0/.).. .:) I lYle-
Section I - GENERAL INFORMATION code 3 J PA): / }/O/CJ/ 3O/dJ$
I. Name of Applicant send notices and communica'tlom! to the following
NADINE P. RICHARDSON person at the address below:
d/b/a ROCKY MOUNT BROADCASTING Name
NADINE P. RICHARDSON
Street Address or P.O. Box Street Address or P.O. Box
RT. 1 J BOX 124 RT. 1, BOX 124
City IState I ZIP Code City IState I ZIP Code
GAY GA 30218 GAY GA 30218
Telephone No. (/ncl~d. AT" {tid.} Telephone No. ((nc/~de AT" {tid.}
(404) 927-6439 (404) 927-6439
2. This appl1caUon is for: o AM FM D TV
(a) Channel No. or Frequency
239A (95.7 mHz)
(b) Principal
City State
Community GREENVILLE GA
(c) Check one of the following boxes:
o
[8]
D
D
o
Appl1cal1on for NEW station l ..... I •
MAJOR change in l1censed fac1l1Ues; ca.ll sign: - - ..--..-.-- 'Rte.Ft\l.ED---------
MINOR change in l1censed fac1l1ties; call sign: ···..······..······..·..····......··_··-······..·..····-oEE..?~·tr,g90
MAJOR modification of construction permit; ca.ll sign:
FIle No. of construcUon pe<ml" ••. ~~·--·_·-·_--~A~vji N£RS l
MINOR modification of construction permit; ca.ll sign: _ -\..__._ _.:..: :.. ·"'::::""'_- 1 _
File No. of construction permit: _._._ ..
o AMENDMENT to pending appUcation; AppUcation rne number:..._ _ ..
NOTE: It is not necessary to use this form to amend a previously filed application. Should you do so, however, please
submit only section I and those other portions of the form that contain the amended information.
a Is this application mutually exclusive with a renewal appl1cation? Dyes 0 No
If Yes, state: CeJI letters Community of License
95.7MHZ
BPH -901221MG NEW